Queens County
Community Resources

Legal Aid Society of Queens
Provides free legal information,
advice and representation to
people who can't afford a lawyer

Cf Catholic Charities

SCO

Family of Services

Serve, empowers, and advocates

for persons in need. Provides a

multitude of assistance in public
services.

718-722-6001

Provides a multitude of services
and care to any one in need.

516-671-1253

718-286-2461

. American Foundation
S /o7 Suicide Prevention

AFSP - New York City, NY
afsp.org
Information on Survivors of

Suicide Loss Support Groups and
other survivor resources.

646-284-5790
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National Alliance on Mental
Illness
Alliance of local mutual support,
advocacy, self-help groups and
individual members at-large.

516-326-0797

Providing assistance and
connecting individuals with
resources to help with physical
and mental health problems
311
212-NEW-YORK (outside NYC)
311-692 (texting)

SUICIDE

PREVENTION
LIFELINE

1-800-273-TALK (8255)
Free, confidential support
available to anyone in suicidal
crisis or emotional distress.

1.800.543.3638
1.800.943.0566
718.868.8645
718.377.7757
718.639.0700
718.337.6800
718.337.6850
718.758.9491
718.779.1234

New York City Mobile Crisis Connect ........c...ccccveeenen.
Alcohol Abuse Treatment Program
AIDS Center of Queens County
Open Door Psychosocial Club

Queens Supported Housing Program ..........ccccocceviennnene
Rockaway Mental Health Services .......cccccoieiiieeiienne,
Rockaway PROS
WOrld Of WOrK ..o

Woodside Mobile Outreach

New York City Alliance
Against Sexual Assault

@ 1o

Provides community education
and research, and advocacy
programs

212-229-0345

Mental Health Association
in New York State

Queens County
Promotes mental health,
recovery, empowerment and
public awareness.
212-254-0333

1.800.344.2666
1.800.931.2237
1.888.FAM.TOGH
1.800.799.7233
1.800.621.4000
1.800.342.3720
1.800.942.6906
NYS Coalition against Sexual Assault ............ccccceeees 518.482.4222
RAINN (Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network) 1.800.656.4673
1.800.662.4357
1.866.488.7386
1.800.648.HELP

Alcoholic Anon/Alcoholic teen Hotline

Eating Disorders Awareness/Prevention ................
Families Together ..o
National Child Abuse Hotline
National Runaway Hotline
NYS Child Abuse Hotline

NYS Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Substance Abuse Hotline

The Trevor Project (LGBTQ suicide prevention)

Unplanned Pregnancy Hotline




